



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

Mahendra Narsing Lonkar And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Pune Municipal Corporation And Ors.RESPONDENT

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand Over to 09/09/2025, under the caption High On Board under the caption For Admission. If any ad-interim / interim relief is operating till today, the same shall continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/ interim relief is granted not for a limited period, the same shall remain unaffected.

Page 1/1